
 
 
 

 
School Calendar 2023-2024 

 
Re-opening after Summer Holidays 
Thursday 31 August 2023. 
 
October 2023 Mid-Term Break 
Closed from Monday 30 October 2023 to Friday 3 November 2023 inclusive. 
 
Christmas 2023 
Closing on Friday 22 December 2023 at 12 noon. 
Re-opening on Monday 8 January 2024. 

 
February Public Holiday 
Closed Monday 5 February 2024. 
 
February Mid-Term Break 
Closed Thursday 15 February and Friday 16 February 2024.  
 
St Patrick’s Public Holiday 
Closed Monday 18 March 2024. 
 
Easter 2024 
Closing on Friday 22 March 2024 at 12 noon. 
Re-opening on Monday 8 April 2024. 
 
Circular 0005/2020: Where contingency arrangements are required to make up time lost due to unforeseen school 
closures, the school authority may reduce the length of the Easter break by remaining open up to and including 
Wednesday 27 March 2024. 
 

May Public Holiday: 
Closed Monday 6 May to Friday 10 May 2024 inclusive. 
 
June Public Holiday: 
Closed Monday 3 June 2024. 
 
Summer Closing                         
Closing on Friday 28 June 2024 at 12 noon. 
 

St John the Baptist Infant Girls’ School 
Seafield Road West 
Clontarf, Dublin 3 
D03 XK27 
Telephone: 01 833 2459 
Email:  secretary@belgrove.ie 
Website:  www.belgrove.ie  

 

Scoil Eoin Baisde Cailíní Naoidh 
Bóthar Ghort na Mara Thiar 

Cluain Tarbh, Baile Átha Cliath 3 
D03 XK27 

Principal: Dearbhla O’Driscoll 
Chair, Board of Management: Paul Nolan 

Roll No: 19007S 
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